
P1 P2 P3 P4 P4A P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL % of Votes

Presidential Preference-Vote for ONE
Dean Phillips 16             19             14             7               4               5               18             22             18             23             6               152 4%
Joseph R. Biden 363           468           366           179           111           315           292           280           333           348           273           3,328 83%
Marianne Williamson 5               4               10             4               5               6               10             13             15             10             8               90 2%
No Preference 33             28             36             25             21             29             42             43             39             36             26             358 9%

Other(s) 5               6               5               6               5               5               9               6               15             9               6               77 2%
Total Votes 422           525           431           221           146           360           371           364           420           426           319           4,005 100%
Blanks 6               2               4               4               -            4               2               3               6               3               3               37
Total Voters 428           527           435           225           146           364           373           367           426           429           322           4,042

State Committee Man-Vote for ONE
Jesse Gordon (Write-In) 7               9               -            -            3               -            -            5               -            1               -            25 1%
Rashard Thurston (Write-In) 7               1               1               -            3               -            -            -            2               -            -            14 0%
Dennis C. Gallagher (Write-In) -            -            -            -            -            -            1               -            2               -            -            3

Other(s) 65             47             39             22             19             52             42             46             49             56             34             471 12%
Total Votes 79             57             40             22             25             52             43             51             53             57             34             513 13%
Blanks 349           470           395           203           121           312           330           316           373           372           288           3,529
Total Voters 428           527           435           225           146           364           373           367           426           429           322           4,042

State Committee Woman-Vote for ONE
Kathleen Crogan-Camara 272           290           212           122           83             186           187           206           235           219           194           2,206 55%

-            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%
-            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%

Other(s) -            1               4               3               -            3               3               -            3               5               3               25 1%
Total Votes 272           291           216           125           83             189           190           206           238           224           197           2,231 56%
Blanks 156           236           219           100           63             175           183           161           188           205           125           1,811
Total Voters 428           527           435           225           146           364           373           367           426           429           322           4,042
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Town Committee - Vote for THIRTY-FIVE
Group 206           205           161           74             55             156           144           152           168           169           136           1,626 41%

Kathryn A. Fagan 262           349           239           118           78             197           190           197           235           228           183           2,276 57%
Erin G. Bradley 251           273           206           107           79             190           163           171           202           202           156           2,000 50%
Kathleen A. Potter 257           288           195           108           85             179           169           173           200           206           156           2,016 50%
James C. Potter 241           269           189           103           83             178           168           170           185           202           149           1,937 48%
Benjamin Zoll 273           328           243           106           80             205           185           176           214           201           173           2,184 55%
Deborah Marsha Felton 273           303           200           109           70             228           167           173           203           205           167           2,098 52%
Robert Edward Baylor 242           263           177           92             64             188           159           159           177           187           150           1,858 46%
Susan Elaine Craghead 265           256           192           107           83             171           168           174           191           190           162           1,959 49%
Emily G. Goldman 246           247           179           95             69             173           159           160           194           191           160           1,873 47%
Linda Champion 251           254           181           90             66             183           158           167           184           185           171           1,890 47%
Christina M. A. Lilliehook 249           234           180           90             69             172           155           161           183           187           149           1,829 46%
Judith Marie White-Orlando 249           281           207           98             75             186           175           179           204           227           160           2,041 51%
Kristan Marie Bagley-Jones 254           268           199           98             67             181           181           199           236           199           165           2,047 51%
Thomas M. Callahan 256           274           187           105           73             187           165           171           191           203           158           1,970 49%
Ada Pollock Rosmarin 256           313           197           110           75             185           181           181           200           205           173           2,076 52%
Janet Ferone 250           275           198           101           74             178           166           167           192           190           161           1,952 49%
Julia Gardner Maxwell 250           235           174           85             65             172           153           160           181           187           155           1,817 45%
Elizabeth Marshall Carroll 248           254           205           92             72             179           174           176           196           199           164           1,959 49%
Michael P. Bamberg 228           240           179           81             60             166           158           163           177           181           145           1,778 44%
Sharon Bamberg 228           239           177           82             60             167           155           163           177           179           148           1,775 44%
Margaret E. Carels 243           266           191           110           72             173           159           168           189           189           155           1,915 48%
Stephen M. Kelleher 218           226           177           97             62             174           178           179           215           210           146           1,882 47%
Katherine A. Connolly 232           261           185           88             61             176           160           167           194           193           155           1,872 47%
John A. Nicholson 216           228           172           79             61             162           153           158           177           181           138           1,725 43%
Laura Ann Kessler 241           238           181           84             64             179           155           167           192           184           162           1,847 46%
Germaine V. Riordan 226           238           179           85             65             171           163           164           186           195           170           1,842 46%
Robert C. Levash 261           283           198           98             73             192           168           175           198           206           190           2,042 51%
Meghan E. Haggerty 241           261           185           87             65             177           158           163           191           195           155           1,878 47%
Michael F. Zullas 255           312           249           115           84             200           189           184           217           214           175           2,194 55%
Angela C. McConney 247           238           174           85             66             170           156           166           179           187           156           1,824 46%
Joseph R. Modugno, Jr. 246           232           180           94             67             170           155           167           180           190           155           1,836 46%
Kathryn A. Burak 220           218           176           97             65             167           156           160           183           184           153           1,779 44%
Dana A. Royster-Buefort 231           260           179           84             64             171           152           164           179           176           144           1,804 45%
Stephanie D. Neal-Johnson 236           254           187           90             65             169           152           165           178           183           151           1,830 46%



Joan L. Gancarski 240           234           187           83             63             169           167           173           189           189           158           1,852 46%
Total Votes 8,582        9,192        6,704        3,353        2,444        6,285        5,770        5,960        6,769        6,830        5,568        67,457           1684%
Blanks 6,398        9,253        8,521        4,522        2,666        6,455        7,285        6,885        8,141        8,185        5,702        74,013
Total Voters 14,980      18,445      15,225      7,875        5,110        12,740      13,055      12,845      14,910      15,015      11,270      141,470



P1 P2 P3 P4 4A P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL % of Votes

Presidential Preference-Vote for ONE
Chris Christie 2               1               1               2               1               4               2               2               3               -            1               19 1%
Ryan Binkley -            -            -            -            -            1               -            -            1               -            -            2 200%
Vivek Ramaswamy -            -            1               2               -            2               4               1               1               3               1               15 1%
Asa Hutchinson -            1               1               -            -            -            -            -            1               -            1               4 0%
Donald J. Trump 69             86             130           87             29             115           204           198           211           213           60             1,402 0%
Ron DeSantis -            -            1               -            -            2               3               5               2               3               -            16 1%
Nikki Haley 65             125           168           58             26             135           155           116           126           190           63             1,227 184%
No Preference 1               3               1               -            1               2               -            5               5               3               2               23 192%

Other(s) -            1               1               -            -            -            3               -            1               1               -            7 0%
Total Votes 137           217           304           149           57             261           371           327           351           413           128           2,715 100%
Blanks -            -            -            -            1               -            -            -            -            -            -            1
Total Voters 137           217           304           149           58             261           371           327           351           413           128           2,716

State Committee Man-Vote for ONE
Steven D. Fruzzetti 66             104           139           78             32             108           185           183           179           205           63             1,342 66%
Sean E. Powers 33             49             79             39             12             72             105           71             95             89             24             668 96%

Other(s) 3               -            1               1               -            2               2               -            3               -            -            12 2%
Total Votes 102           153           219           118           44             182           292           254           277           294           87             2,022 100%
Blanks 35             64             85             31             14             79             79             73             74             119           41             694
Total Voters 137           217           304           149           58             261           371           327           351           413           128           2,716

State Committee Woman-Vote for ONE
Patricia A. Locke 33             74             97             47             21             73             129           106           117           129           37             863 51%
Sandra M. Wright 54             56             86             51             20             78             118           96             110           104           34             

Other(s) 2               1               -            -            -            3               3               -            4               1               -            14 1%
Total Votes 89             131           183           98             41             154           250           202           231           234           71             1,684 100%
Blanks 48             86             121           51             17             107           121           125           120           179           57             1,032
Total Voters 137           217           304           149           58             261           371           327           351           413           128           2,716
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Town Committee-Vote for TWENTY FIVE
Group 1 31             54             63             27             10             60             78             66             86             94             32             601 4%

Antoine M. Nader 40             63             91             37             15             77             103           73             102           142           39             782 2%
Helaine Hajjar Nader 36             65             90             39             14             82             106           75             106           153           39             805 1%
Sidney John Hajjar, II 35             65             101           40             14             83             121           85             110           164           43             861 32%
Nicholas Hajjar 39             65             96             38             11             86             115           83             112           157           43             845 0%
Astrid Mattar Hajjar 36             65             101           33             13             85             112           80             108           160           43             836 0%
John J. Cochran 40             69             106           46             19             106           120           93             124           147           40             910 0%
John E. Sheldon, Jr. 38             66             113           34             13             82             103           84             107           121           41             802 0%
Steven D. Fruzzetti 56             90             112           60             21             103           168           147           150           163           55             1,125 0%
Susan Grinstea Milliken 41             67             88             33             12             92             92             76             107           122           43             773 0%
Judith A. Carroll 39             67             95             41             16             84             98             82             113           128           38             801 0%

Group 2 25             37             42             19             7               34             73             60             63             56             19             435 0%
Jennifer Wrightington 32             47             63             30             16             53             97             120           102           78             25             663 0%
Keith Wrightington 32             43             56             27             10             54             91             111           90             73             22             609 0%
William E. Bennett 30             47             73             29             9               62             130           83             109           99             25             696 0%
Jennifer Maria Trakas 32             40             54             22             10             55             78             63             78             71             26             529 0%
George Ashur 35             62             96             33             8               60             122           90             96             114           29             745 0%
Theodore E. Daiber 26             44             65             23             8               66             80             63             76             69             21             541 0%
Christopher J. Trakas 31             44             61             22             8               53             82             66             73             71             28             539 0%
Robert Gerard O'Brien 29             44             71             31             11             62             110           86             116           88             23             671 0%
Robert G. Hiss 33             52             88             34             7               61             105           84             98             94             25             681 0%
Kerry A. White 40             50             76             27             13             67             102           81             89             83             23             651 0%
Steven R. Geyster 32             44             63             23             10             55             86             71             76             74             21             555 0%
C. Robert Reetz 28             44             71             28             9               56             91             73             79             99             22             600 0%
Other(s) 1               4               2               -            -            1               4               4               3               4               -            23 0%

Total Votes 781           1,247        1,832        730           267           1,585        2,316        1,873        2,224        2,474        714           16,043 100%
Blanks 2,644        4,178        5,768        2,995        1,183        4,940        6,959        6,300        6,551        7,851        2,486        51,855
Total Voters 3,425        5,425        7,600        3,725        1,450        6,525        9,275        8,173        8,775        10,325      3,200        67,898



P1 P2 P3 P4 4A P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL % of Votes

Presidential Preference-Vote for ONE
Jacob George Hornberger -            -            -            -            -            -            2               1               1               -            -            4 12%
Michael D. Rectenwald -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%
Chase Russell Oliver -            -            -            -            -            1               -            2               -            -            1               4 11%
Michael Ter Maat -            -            -            -            -            -            -            1               -            -            -            1 0%
Lars Diamian Mapstead -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%
No Preference -            -            1               1               2               1               2               1               5               4               1               18 0%
  Other(s) -            -            -            1               -            -            -            -            3               3               -            7 21%
Total Votes -            -            1               2               2               2               4               5               9               7               2               34 100%
Blanks -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            1               1
Total Voters -            -            1               2               2               2               4               5               9               7               3               35

State Committee Man-Vote for ONE
 -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%

Other(s) -            -            -            -            1               -            -            -            1               2               -            4 13%
Total Votes -            -            -            -            1               -            -            -            1               2               -            4 100%
Blanks -            -            1               2               1               2               4               5               8               5               3               31
Total Voters -            -            1               2               2               2               4               5               9               7               3               35

State Committee Woman-Vote for ONE
 -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            0 0%

Other(s) -            -            -            -            2               -            1               -            1               2               -            6 21%
Total Votes -            -            -            -            2               -            1               -            1               2               -            6 100%
Blanks -            -            1               2               -            2               3               5               8               5               3               29
Total Voters -            -            1               2               2               2               4               5               9               7               3               35
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Town Committee-Vote for TEN
Other(s) -            -            -            -            1               -            2               -            1               -            -            4 0%

Total Votes -            -            -            -            1               -            2               -            1               -            -            4 100%
Blanks -            -            10             20             1               20             38             50             89             70             30             328
Total Voters -            -            10             20             2               20             40             50             90             70             30             332


	Consolidation

